Industrial Star Bay 21/23 (ISB)
Industrial Star Bay Specification
Industrial Star Bay 21/23 versatile high bay luminaire shall consist of a 21” (metal halide)
or 23” (high pressure sodium) aluminum reflector, two piece heavy duty die cast
aluminum ballast housing, designed for most industrial applications. Ballast mounted
directly to the ballast housing for cooler operation. Available in 1000 watt high pressure
sodium lamp and 1000 watt metal halide lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240,
277, 480 volt or 4MT (120,208,240,277V) 60Hz ballast. Luminaire shall be completely

EN -  Enclosed
Gasketed
Ordering Example
*Consult Factory
CSA Certification - consult factory.
WEIGHT = 15-28 lbs
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page
Metal Halide High Pressure Sodium
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
21” 23”
28-3/4” max
24-1/4” min
27-1/2” max
23” min
13-5/16”
13-5/16”
10
-1
/2
”
10
-1
/2
”
Accessories
DF
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120,277)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208,240,480)
FB - Filter Breather
BSC - Ballast Safety Cable (6 foot)
RSC - Reflector Safety Cable (2 foot)
EM - Emergency Quartz Relay and Socket
EM60 - Emergency Quartz Delay Relay and Socket
QS - Quartz Socket only - auxiliary power required
DP - Damp Location
3CPLG - 3’ cord w/locking plug
WG - Wire Guard
MH 3/4 - 3/4” Male Hook
ML 3/4 - 3/4” Male Loop
MPH 3/4 - 3/4” Power Hook
QB - Encapsulated ballast for quiet operation
DL - Energy saver “Dualumen” system
ISB shown with
optional bottom
enclosure